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Details of Students Enrollment 
 

     Course: M. Sc 5 Years Integrated (Semester-I) 
     Session: 2016-17 
 

Sl. No Name of the Candidate Email ID 

1 2 3 

1.  Prithviraj Chakraborty  

2.  K. Bimala Singha bimala056@gmail.com 

3.  Sunit Sinha sunitsinha796@gmail.com 

4.  Satendar Sinha satendersinha785@gmail.com 

5.  Anamika Roy roya73277@gmail.com 

6.  Bidyarani Devi bidyaranisharma@gmail.com 

7.  Anisul Absar Barbhuiya anisulcrok36@gmail.com 

8.  Sayan Bhuyan  

9.  Subhrajit Dasgupta  

10.  Abid Ahmed Laskar abiddora28@gmail.com 

11.  Mashal E Rasul mashalrasul988@gmail.com 

12.  Rupam Paul  

13.  Ahmed Hussain Laskar ahmedhussainlaskar@gmail.com 

14.  Surojit Das  

15.  Pranthadeep Choudhury  

16.  Kunal Paul  

17.  Pappu Das pappudas686@gmail.com 

18.  Nikunja Das  

19.  Jahorul Alom  johorul143@gmail.com 

20.  Bishal Rout  

21.  Jubair Ahmed Barbhuiya jubairahmed541@gmail.com 

22.  Tahamina Islam Mazarbhuiya tahaminahkd1@gmail.com 

23.  Samina Aktara Laskar  

24.  Parikshit Deb  

25.  Shilbhadra Chanda bittuchanda24x7@gmail.com 

26.  Smriti Sinha smritisinha3997@gmail.com 

27.  Prasanta Sen  

28.  Subhadeep Paul  

29.  Debojyoti Kanoo debojyotikanoo@gmail.com 

30.  L. Suresh Singha sureshsingha336@gmail.com 

31.  Dany Singha uchihadanyk@gmail.com 

32.  L. Kishore Kr. Singha  

33.  Biswajeet Ch. Roy raja.BR941@gmail.com 
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34.  Rakibuz Zaman Laskar rakibuzzamanlaskar@gmail.com 

35.  Shaidul Hoque Choudhury shaidul427@gmail.com 

36.  Anol Nath anolcanvas@gmail.com 

37.  Shakir Hussain Mazarbhuiya shakirmazumder66@gmail.com 

38.  Jabed Hussain Choudhury jabedchoudhury69@gmail.com 

39.  Soumitra Das soumitrodas3@gmail.com 

40.  Biswa Ranjan Chandan  

41.  Shanoor Islam Barbhuiya  

42.  Somyajyoti Purkayastha  

43.  Madhu Singh  

44.  Sultan Ahmed Barbhuiya sabalgapur@gmail.com 

45.  Radhasyam Sarkar radhashyam856@gmail.com 

46.  Ruchika Nath ruchikanath101@gmail.com 

47.  Biswajit Roy  

48.  Krishnangshu Chakraborty krishnangshuchakraborty@gmail.com 

49.  Rahul Kr Das  

50.  Biprajit Dey  

51.  Avishek Das avishaek98@gmail.com 

52.  Nilanjan Paul Choudhury nilanjanapalchy@gmail.com 

53.  Ankita Naug ankitanaug57@gmail.com 

54.  Somnath Banik  

55.  Chaitali Nath  

56.  Saurav Paul Imsauravpaul97@gmail.com 
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